Election: 2018 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2018-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 72920

Ballots Cast: 15327

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 84

Contest: REP. IN CONGRESS-14TH DIST.

Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BIG GROVE 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

Total Votes

2454
1368
381
361
256
218
130

5346

Total Votes

127

Total Votes

OO FP NDNW-SN

Vote %

47.48
26.47
7.37
6.99
4.95
4.22
2.52

100

Vote %

45.61
17.54
15.79
8.77
5.26
5.26
1.75

100

Vote %

46.67
20
13.33
13.33
6.67
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REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 10
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 13
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 15
Candidate Name

82

Total Votes

39

w o1 o

92

Total Votes

[$)]
w

ON I~ MO

101

Total Votes

87
38

w o1 N

118

Total Votes

100

Vote %

48.15
14.81
11.11
8.64
7.41
6.17
3.7

100

Vote %

67.09
13.92
6.33
5.06
5.06
2.53

100

Vote %

53.05
23.17
9.76
4.88
4.27
3.05
1.83

100

Vote %
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DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 16
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 17
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 18
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

85

Total Votes

67

PN B~ O

47

Total Votes

N WWwWwo N

112

Total Votes

33

o]

39.29
35.71
8.57
5.71
571
2.86
2.14

100

Vote %

53.17
30.95
6.35
3.97
3.17
1.59
0.79

100

Vote %

52.75
23.08
8.79
6.59
3.3
3.3
2.2

100

Vote %

55.93
20.34
13.56
3.39
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DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 3
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 4
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP

[EEY

53

Total Votes

NDNWWPR~O

57

Total Votes

107

Total Votes

[EEY

8

P w Ao~

3.39
1.69
1.69

100

Vote %

50
15
10
7.5
7.5

100

Vote %

36.99
27.4
20.55
8.22
5.48
1.37

100

Vote %

44.93
26.09
10.14
7.25
5.8
4.35
1.45
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RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 5
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 6
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 7
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 8
Candidate Name

69

Total Votes

57
46
13
11
10

w

112

Total Votes

75

Total Votes

=

8

N WhO O

65

Total Votes

100

Vote %

40.14
32.39
9.15
7.75
7.04
2.11
1.41

100

Vote %

57.65
27.06
8.24
2.35
2.35
2.35

100

Vote %

53.33
20

10
6.67
4.44
3.33
2.22

100

Vote %
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DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: BRISTOL 9
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: FOX 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

VICTOR SWANSON
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: FOX 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
GEORGE WEBER
MATTHEW BROLLEY
JOHN J. HOSTA

P NDNNWSAD

52

Total Votes

P PR WOOoON

125

Total Votes

=

6

P PP Wbk oo

83

Total Votes

W wuN

58.97
10.26
10.26
7.69
5.13
5.13
2.56

100

Vote %

54.88
25.61
7.32
6.1
3.66
1.22
1.22

100

Vote %

45.71
14.29
14.29
11.43
8.57
2.86
2.86

100

Vote %

58.33
13.89
8.33
8.33
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JIM WALZ
VICTOR SWANSON
DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 3
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JIM WALZ

REP

[EEY

150

Total Votes

22
11

=N DA

71

Total Votes

PN OO NP

92

Total Votes

36

NWhr~ D

5.56
2.78
2.78

100

Vote %

37.29
18.64
18.64
13.56
6.78
3.39
1.69

100

Vote %

48.61
22.22
9.72
8.33
6.94
2.78
1.39

100

Vote %

49.32
26.03
6.85
5.48
5.48
411
2.74
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RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 4
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 5
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: KENDALL 6
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LISBON 1
Candidate Name

112

Total Votes

P FRPDNWRADN

127

Total Votes

NS OTO

114

Total Votes

168

Total Votes

100

Vote %

56.98
30.23
4.65
3.49
2.33
1.16
1.16

100

Vote %

56.96
20.25
7.59
6.33
5.06
2.53
1.27

100

Vote %

45.68
30.86
13.58
3.7
3.7
2.47

100

Vote %
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DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 10
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 11
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

OFRL, NN OOl

117

Total Votes

59

Total Votes

32

Total Votes

41
17

46.43
17.86
17.86
7.14
7.14
3.57

100

Vote %

52.54
16.95
15.25
5.08
5.08
3.39
1.69

100

Vote %

56.15
16.15
10
6.15
4.62
4.62
2.31

100

Vote %

53.95
22.37
9.21
7.89
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JIM WALZ
JOHN J. HOSTA
DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP

N W

35

Total Votes

NDNNDMBMO

44

Total Votes

91

Total Votes

P W wo NN

3.95
2.63

100

Vote %

37.84
24.32
10.81
10.81
5.41
5.41
541

100

Vote %

54.9
19.61
7.84
5.88
3.92
3.92
3.92

100

Vote %
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RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
VICTOR SWANSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name

35

Total Votes

ONDNWRMO

57

Total Votes

=

8

P DNWk~S~O

59

Total Votes

78

Total Votes

100

Vote %

51.43
17.14
11.43
8.57
571
571

100

Vote %

43.9
21.95
9.76
9.76
7.32
4.88
2.44

100

Vote %

52.94
19.61
15.69
7.84
1.96
1.96

100

Vote %
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DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 10
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

16

O W w o

63

Total Votes

37
14

N Wb

36

Total Votes

32

OFR, NN

137

Total Votes

35
23

o]

35.56
26.67
13.33
11.11
6.67
6.67

100

Vote %

46.84
17.72
15.19
8.86
5.06
3.8
2.53

100

Vote %

49.23
38.46
4.62
3.08
3.08
1.54

100

Vote %

49.3
32.39
8.45
2.82
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VICTOR SWANSON
JOHN J. HOSTA
DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 11
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 13
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 16
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP

N

110

Total Votes

36

oOFrLr N W

106

Total Votes

86

Total Votes

30
12

OO FrLN

2.82
2.82
141

100

Vote %

43.9
42.68
6.1
3.66
2.44
1.22

100

Vote %

36.84
34.21
8.77
7.89
7.89
2.63
1.75

100

Vote %

62.5
25

6.25
4.17
2.08
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RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 17
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD
GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 20
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 21
Candidate Name

59

Total Votes

55

Total Votes

86
71

= W s

178

Total Votes

oONWrcPAW

90

Total Votes

100

Vote %

42.86
40
571
571
2.86
2.86

100

Vote %

43.22
35.68
13.07
4.02
2.01
151
0.5

100

Vote %

46.34
37.8
4.88
4.88
3.66
2.44

100

Vote %
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DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 22
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 24
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 25
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

85

Total Votes

PO NOW

108

Total Votes

72

Total Votes

18

\]

39.29
37.14
6.43
6.43

4.29
1.43

100

Vote %

52.89
25.62
7.44
5.79
4.13
3.31
0.83

100

Vote %

56.57
18.18
7.07
6.06
5.05
4.04
3.03

100

Vote %

35.29
33.33
13.73
5.88
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JOHN J. HOSTA
JIM WALZ
DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 26
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 27
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 28
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP

N W

141

Total Votes

D

7

[l N - &) (o)

112

Total Votes

80

Total Votes

80
39

N O ©

5.88
3.92
1.96

100

Vote %

44
37.6
7.2

3.2
3.2
0.8

100

Vote %

55.26
34.21
7.89
2.63

100

Vote %

51.28
25
7.05
577
5.77
3.85
1.28
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RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 3
Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 31
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 32
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 33
Candidate Name

74

Total Votes

43

Total Votes

wWwh b~

102

Total Votes

77

Total Votes

100

Vote %

50

37.5
8.33
2.08
2.08

100

Vote %

45.19
31.11
10.37
5.19
2.96
2.96
2.22

100

Vote %

42.86
32.86
8.57
571
4.29
2.86
2.86

100

Vote %
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DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 35
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
GEORGE WEBER

JIM WALZ

VICTOR SWANSON

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: OSWEGO 36
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: SEWARD 1
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
JIM WALZ

MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON

91
48
13
10
10

65

Total Votes

P N 01 o1 oW

93

Total Votes

90

Total Votes

51
20
12
11

50.28
26.52
7.18
5.52
5.52
3.31
1.66

100

Vote %

46.43
34.82
7.14
4.46
4.46
1.79
0.89

100

Vote %

52.55
14.6
13.14
7.3
4.38
4.38
3.65

100

Vote %

43.22
16.95
10.17
9.32
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DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON
GEORGE WEBER
JOHN J. HOSTA

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: SEWARD 2
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD

JIM WALZ

GEORGE WEBER

VICTOR SWANSON
MATTHEW BROLLEY

JOHN J. HOSTA

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Precinct: SEWARD 3
Candidate Name

DEM

LAUREN UNDERWOOD
MATTHEW BROLLEY
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

o ©

143

Total Votes

61

H 00 00 ©

Total Votes

79
18
16
15
12
10
10

80

7.63
6.78
5.93

100

Vote %

54.95
10.81
8.11
8.11
7.21
7.21
3.6

100

Vote %

49.38
11.25
10
9.38
7.5
6.25
6.25

100
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